CSR Advisory Council Review Criteria Working Group Roster

CO-CHAIRPERSON(S)

PALERMO, TONYA M., PHD
PROFESSOR AND ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR
CENTER FOR CHILD HEALTH, BEHAVIOR AND
DEVELOPMENT
SEATTLE CHILDREN'S RESEARCH INSTITUTE
SEATTLE, WA 98145
REED, BRUCE, PHD

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
CENTER FOR SCIENTIFIC REVIEW
NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH
BETHESDA, MD 20892

MEMBERS

GAO, JINMING, PHD
PROFESSOR OF ONCOLOGY, PHARMACOLOGY, AND
OTOLARYNGOLOGY
SIMMONS COMPREHENSIVE CANCER CENTER
DEPRARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS SOUTHWESTERN MEDICAL CENTER
DALLAS, TX 75390

GEORGE, ALFRED L. JR, MD
MAGERSTADT PROFESSOR AND CHAIR
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
DIRECTOR, CENTER FOR PHARMACOGENOMICS
FEINBERG SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY
CHICAGO, IL 60611

HURD, YASMIN L., PHD PROFESSOR DEPARTMENTS OF PSYCHIATRY, NEUROECIENCE AND PHARMACOLOGICAL SCIENCES MOUNT SINAI SCHOOL OF MEDICINE NEW YORK, NY 10029

KROETZ, DEANNA L., PHD PROFESSOR DEPARTMENTS OF PSYCHIATRY, NEUROSCIENCE, AND PHARMACOLOGICAL SCIENCES MOUNT SINAI SCHOOL OF MEDICINE NEW YORK, NY 10029

LOPEZ, JOSE A., MD BLOODWORDS NORTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE SEATTLE, WA 98102

PALERMO, TONYA M., PHD PROFESSOR AND ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR CENTER FOR CHILD HEALTH, BEHAVIOR AND DEVELOPMENT SEATTLE CHILDREN'S RESEARCH INSTITUTE SEATTLE, WA 98145

AD-HOC

CORBETT, KEVIN, PHD,
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
DEPEARTMENT OF CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR
MEDICINE
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO SCHOOL
OF MEDICINE
LA JOLLA, CA 92093

JANELSINS, MICHELLE C, PHD ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR DIVISION OF SUPPORTIVE CARE IN CANCER DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER ROCHESTER, NY 14642

KING-CASAS, BROOKS, PHD
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
VIRGINIA TECH CARILION RESEARCH INSTITUTE
PSYCHOLOGY, COLLEGE OF SCIENCE
PSYCHIATRY, VT CARILION SCHOOL OF MEDICINE
VIRGINIA POLYTECHNIC INSTITUTE AND STATE UNIV
BLACKSBURG, VA 24061

NIH STAFF

AMERO, SALLY ANN, PHD, BS REVIEW POLICY OFFICER DIVISION OF SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMS OFFICE OF EXTRAMURAL RESEARCH NATIONAL INSITUTES OF HEALTH BETHESDA. MD 20814

EXTRAMURAL SUPPORT ASSISTANT

JAIN, ADITI REVIEW ANALYST CENTER FOR SCIENTIFIC REVIEW NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH BETHESDA, MD 20892